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ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1990

Date
JULY 1990
2-5

5-7

10-12

11-13

17-19

19-22

20-22

24-25

27-29

26-30

29

29

30-31

27-30

29-30

Event
27th Meeting of the ASEAN-COFAF Sub-Committee on
Food Handling (SCFH)

13th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Land
Transportation

ASEAN Composers Music Workshop

14th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Post and
Telecommunication

10th Meeting of the ASEAN-COFAF Coordinating Group
on Crops

G 7 Meeting

13th Meeting of ASEAN Sub-Committee on Shipping and
Ports

Fifth Meeting of the Twenty-Third ASEAN Standing
Committee

Senior Officials Meeting (SOM)
Twenty-Third ASEAN Ministerial Meeting (AMM)
Post Ministerial Conference (PMC)

13th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Civil
Aviation and Related Services (SCCARS)

ASEAN—ICM
3rd APEC—SOM
Ist APEC Ministerial Meeting

5th Conference of ASEAN Paediatric Federation on
“Trauma in Childhood”

5th ASEAN Radio Frequency Co-ordination Committee
Meeting

Place

B.S. Begawan

Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur

Philippines

Kuala Lumpur

Houston, USA

Singapore

Jakarta

Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta

Thailand

Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Kuala Lumpur

Jakarta

ASEAN Economic Bulletin 256

November 1990



Masiah
Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 7, No. 2 (November 1990) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian Studies, 1990). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg >

Khairani
http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg

http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg

AUGUST 1990
6-7

11

13-14

20-22

20-22

20-23

20-25

22-23

23-26

29-30

30

SEPTEMBER 1990
1-2

2-7

2-7

4-6

10-13

8-9

11-12

12th Meeting of the Board of Planners of the ASEAN
Agricultural Development Planning Centre (BOP—ADPC)

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 1st ASEAN-ROK
JSCC

First Meeting of the ASEAN-ROK JSCC

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 12th ASEAN-Japan
Forum

ASEAN/UNDP Technical Cooperation Programme Review
26th ASEAN Sub-committee on Tourism Meeting (SCOT)
ASEAN-EC HRD Programme in Development Adminis-
tration: Policy Workshop on Small and Medium Sized
Industries (SMI)

Transfer of APEC Chairmanship from Singapore to ROK
ASEAN Orchid Congress

ASEAN Workshop on Japan’s GSP

Senior Officials Meeting for ASEAN-US

9th ASEAN-US Dialogue
First Asian Conference on Food Safety
Sub-Committee of Food Science and Technology

20th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Trade and Commu-
nication (COTAC)

13th ASOD Meeting
First Meeting of the 24th ASEAN Standing Committee

Second Intra-ASEAN Coal Workshop

Special SEOM
Special AEM on URMTN

APEC Ministerial Meeting on URMTN (Uruguay Round
Multilateral Trade Negotiation)

Bangkok

Jakarta

Jakarta

Manila

Denpasar, Bali

Kota Kinabalu,
Malaysia

Bali, Indonesia

Singapore
Malaysia
Singapore

Bangkok

Bangkok
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur

Kota Kinabalu,
Malaysia

B.S. Begawan
Kuala Lumpur

Kuching, Sarawak
Malaysia

Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
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13-14

14-15

11-14

12-15

13

17-28

18

19-20

ASEAN-US Initiatives (AUI)

ASEAN-US Working Group on Economic Relations
20th Meeting of ASEAN-COFAF

23rd Meeting of ASEAN-COST

2nd Meeting of the Executive Committee for the Third
ASEAN Science and Technology Week

4th Workshop-Seminar for Journalists of ASEAN Agencies
and Related News Organizations

ASEAN Japan Trade Experts Meeting

12th ASEAN-Japan Forum

Vancouver
Seattle

Kuala Lumpur
Singapore

Singapore

Malaysia

Tokyo

Tokyo
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