Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 7, No. 2 (November 1990) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian Studies, 1990). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < http://bookshop.iseas.edu.so >

ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 7, No. 2

ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1990

Date	Event	Place
JULY 1990 2-5	27th Meeting of the ASEAN-COFAF Sub-Committee on Food Handling (SCFH)	B.S. Begawan
5-7	13th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Land Transportation	Jakarta
8-16	ASEAN Composers Music Workshop	Kuala Lumpur
10-12	14th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Post and Telecommunication	Philippines
10-12	10th Meeting of the ASEAN-COFAF Coordinating Group on Crops	Kuala Lumpur
11–13	G 7 Meeting	Houston, USA
17–19	13th Meeting of ASEAN Sub-Committee on Shipping and Ports	Singapore
19–22	Fifth Meeting of the Twenty-Third ASEAN Standing Committee	Jakarta
20-22	Senior Officials Meeting (SOM)	Jakarta
24-25	Twenty-Third ASEAN Ministerial Meeting (AMM)	Jakarta
27-29	Post Ministerial Conference (PMC)	Jakarta
26-30	13th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Civil Aviation and Related Services (SCCARS)	Thailand
29	ASEAN—JCM	Singapore
29	3rd APEC—SOM	Singapore
30-31	1st APEC Ministerial Meeting	Singapore
27-30	5th Conference of ASEAN Paediatric Federation on "Trauma in Childhood"	Kuala Lumpur
29-30	5th ASEAN Radio Frequency Co-ordination Committee Meeting	Jakarta

November 1990

ASEAN Economic Bu	ulletin 257	November 1990
11-12	APEC Ministerial Meeting on URMTN (Uruguay Round Multilateral Trade Negotiation)	Vancouver
10	Special AEM on URMTN	Vancouver
8-9	Special SEOM	Vancouver
10-13	Second Intra-ASEAN Coal Workshop	Kuching, Sarawak Malaysia
4-6	First Meeting of the 24th ASEAN Standing Committee	Kuala Lumpur
3-7	13th ASOD Meeting	B.S. Begawan
3-5	20th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Trade and Commu- nication (COTAC)	Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia
2-7	Sub-Committee of Food Science and Technology	Kuala Lumpur
2-7	First Asian Conference on Food Safety	Kuala Lumpur
SEPTEMBER 1990 1-2	9th ASEAN-US Dialogue	Bangkok
30	Senior Officials Meeting for ASEAN-US	Bangkok
29-30	ASEAN Workshop on Japan's GSP	Singapore
23-26	ASEAN Orchid Congress	Malaysia
22-23	Transfer of APEC Chairmanship from Singapore to ROK	Singapore
20-25	ASEAN-EC HRD Programme in Development Adminis- tration: Policy Workshop on Small and Medium Sized Industries (SMI)	Bali, Indonesia
20-23	26th ASEAN Sub-committee on Tourism Meeting (SCOT)	Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia
20-22	ASEAN/UNDP Technical Cooperation Programme Review	Denpasar, Bali
20-22	ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 12th ASEAN-Japan Forum	Manila
13-14	First Meeting of the ASEAN-ROK JSCC	Jakarta
11	ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 1st ASEAN-ROK JSCC	Jakarta
AUGUST 1990 6-7	12th Meeting of the Board of Planners of the ASEAN Agricultural Development Planning Centre (BOP—ADPC)	Bangkok
AUGUST 1990		

13–14	ASEAN-US Initiatives (AUI)	Vancouver
14-15	ASEAN-US Working Group on Economic Relations	Seattle
11-14	20th Meeting of ASEAN-COFAF	Kuala Lumpur
12-15	23rd Meeting of ASEAN-COST	Singapore
13	2nd Meeting of the Executive Committee for the Third ASEAN Science and Technology Week	Singapore
17-28	4th Workshop-Seminar for Journalists of ASEAN Agencies and Related News Organizations	Malaysia
18	ASEAN Japan Trade Experts Meeting	Tokyo
19-20	12th ASEAN-Japan Forum	Tokyo